FVC Test Data - Clinical Format

Variability:

Measurement
FvC

FEV1
%FEV1
FEF25%-75%
PEF

FEV3

FET

PreMed:

PreMed

L)

(L)

(%) 73.78
L/S)

L/S)

(L)

(S

FVC = 1.8% (100ml)

Sheetl

QC Trial 3

A 5.57*

A 4.11*
73.78*
2.94*
13.45*
5.03*
12.30*

FEV1 = 1.0% (40ml)
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Trial 2
5.47
4.07
74.4
3.02
12.56
4.99
10.13

PEF =5.1%

Trial 1
5.44
4.07
74.81
3.05
12.76
5.01
9.33

Pred
3.79
3.07
78.41
3.58
7.7
3.6

%Pred
147.00%
134.00%
94.00%
82.00%
188.00%
140.00%



